GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 18, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F 4F
eAnnie Graham :38.00 H Give Me the Lute 149.40 H
Drinking Again :40.20 H ***Hot Soup :50.20 H
Next Journey 140.40 H Indian Jazz 149.40 H
Pick Bymy Friend :39.60 H Mugaritz :49.40 H
eVronilla Parfait :38.00 H Nizhoni Yee :49.40 H
***Scratchy Apache :52.00 H
AF Sherilinda :49.60 H
eAll My Hope :48.60 H
Ball Lass :49.20 H SF
eCowboy Charlie :48.60 H Antarctic 1:05.60 H
Euphemistic :52.40 H Anthonys Cleopatra 1:02.00 H
Even Steven :51.80 H Awe 1:02.00 H
Feel This Moment :51.00 HG Barbaroni 1:02.60 H
Fireitup :50.80 H Breaking the Code 1:02.80 H
Friend of Autism :51.00 H Common Cause 1:05.20 H
Galan Gray :49.60 H Embrace Autism 1:05.00 H

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

5F
Gofastandwin

| Will Yeah (IRE)
Into Classic

Mr Botanicals
Murphys Tiger
eOur Expectation
Philipie Fast
Running for Gold
***Starry Sierra
Truth to Power
***Jpstart Yankee

1:03.20 H
1:02.60 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:03.00 H

1:0440 HG

1:05.20 H
1:03.60 H
1:04.80 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 5 :38.00 :40.40 :39.24
4 Furlongs 16 :48.60 :52.40 :50.15
5 Furlongs 18 1:01.60 1:05.60 1:03.47



