## GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 18, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast									
<ul> <li><b>3F</b></li> <li>Annie Graham</li> <li>Drinking Again</li> <li>Next Journey</li> <li>Pick Bymy Friend</li> <li>Vronilla Parfait</li> <li><b>4F</b></li> <li>All My Hope</li> </ul>	:38.00 H :40.20 H :40.40 H :39.60 H :38.00 H	<b>All Weather Tra</b> <b>4F</b> Give Me the Lute ***Hot Soup Indian Jazz Mugaritz Nizhoni Yee ***Scratchy Apache Sherilinda	:49.40 H :50.20 H :49.40 H :49.40 H :49.40 H :52.00 H :49.60 H	<b>5F</b> Gofastandwin I Will Yeah (IRE) Into Classic Mr Botanicals Murphys Tiger •Our Expectation Philipie Fast Running for Gold	1:03.20 H 1:02.60 H 1:03.20 H 1:02.20 H 1:03.60 H 1:01.60 H 1:03.00 H 1:04.40 H G				
Ball Lass •Cowboy Charlie Euphemistic Even Steven Feel This Moment Fireitup Friend of Autism Galan Gray	:49.20 H :48.60 H :52.40 H :51.80 H :51.00 H G :50.80 H :51.00 H :49.60 H	<b>5F</b> Antarctic Anthonys Cleopatra Awe Barbaroni Breaking the Code Common Cause Embrace Autism	1:05.60 H 1:02.00 H 1:02.00 H 1:02.60 H 1:02.80 H 1:05.20 H 1:05.00 H	***Starry Sierra Truth to Power ***Upstart Yankee	1:05.20 H 1:03.60 H 1:04.80 H				

Denotes Fastest work
 \*\*\* Denotes Horse On List
 %{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary All Weather Track - Fast							
Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time			
3 Furlongs	5	:38.00	:40.40	:39.24			
4 Furlongs	16	:48.60	:52.40	:50.15			
5 Furlongs	18	1:01.60	1:05.60	1:03.47			